
Pos 

 

Ladies of CRA 

1 

2 

3 

 

Ladies of CRA Ultra Light 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

852 

57 

149 

12x 

7 

747 

Name 

Bonnie Tong 

Jaiden Sarros 

Krisztina Csecsi 

Kathy Zhao 

Aliki Karayan 

Arin Christman 

Class 

L adie s of CRA 
L adie s of CRA 
L adie s of CRA 

L a d i e s  o f  C R A  U l t r a  L i g h t  
L a d i e s  o f  C R A  U l t r a  L i g h t  
L a d i e s  o f  C R A  U l t r a  L i g h t  

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

10.010 

34.444 

Total Tm 

20:26.786 

18:40.013 

18:43.143 

18:13.847 

18:23.857 

18:48.291 

Best Tm 

2:14.051 

2:24.806 

2:23.492 

2:03.661 

2:04.888 

2:08.725 

Make 

2009 Suzuki GSXR600 

 Kawasaki ninja 300 

 Yamaha R7 

2019 Kawasaki 400 

2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400 

2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/22/2025 2:35:14 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

Margin of Victory 

10.010 

Avg. Speed 

70.562 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.661 

Best Speed 

78.020 

Best Lap by 

12x - Kathy Zhao 

 

CRA Round 1 @ BRP Feb 22-23, 2025 

Sat Race 03:Ladies of CRA - Presented by Let’s Ride Track Days / Ladies of CRA Ultra Light 

Sat Race 03:Ladies of CRA - Presented by Let’s Ride Track Days / Ladies of CRA Ultra Light 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:10:58 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

2/22/2025 11:30 


