CRA Round 1 @ BRP Feb 22-23, 2025

Sorted on Laps

Sat Race 03:Ladies of CRA - Presented by Let's Ride Track Days / Ladies of RiktArkVithkolviglateway Park 2.680 miles

 $Sat\ Race\ 03: Ladies\ of\ CRA\ -\ Presented\ by\ Let's\ Ride\ Track\ Days\ /\ Ladies\ of\ CRA\ Ultra\ Light$ 

2/22/2025 11:30

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:10:58

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Make			
Ladies of CRA										
1	852	Bonnie Tong	Ladies of CRA		20:26.786	2:14.051	2009 Suzuki GSXR600			
2	57	Jaiden Sarros	Ladies of CRA	1 Lap	18:40.013	2:24.806	Kawasaki ninja 300			
3	149	Krisztina Csecsi	Ladies of CRA	1 Lap	18:43.143	2:23.492	Yamaha R7			
Ladies of CRA Ultra Light										
1	12x	Kathy Zhao	Ladies of CRA		18:13.847	2:03.661	2019 Kawasaki 400			
2	7	Aliki Karayan	Ladies of CRA	10.010	18:23.857	2:04.888	2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400			
3	747	Arin Christman	Ladies of CRA	34.444	18:48.291	2:08.725	2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
10.010	70.562	2:03.661	78.020	12x - Kathy Zhao			
Chiefof Timing & Seeing, Gv2							

Race Director: David Martin

www.race-cra.com

www.mylaps.com

wearecra Licensed to: California Roadrace Association

Printed: 2/22/2025 2:35:14 PM